
name: English Equivalent:

how to write it:

exercise:

sounds like:

looks like:

student's name:

teacher's name:

date:

score:

qarshat n/a

qarshat

te‰q
In order to make it easy to remember, the
alphabet letters are divided into six groups.
This is the sixth one.

The letters
do not join from the left.

e, t

start with

starting point
on baseline

12346

5

7

8

9

10

by:

Comments:
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